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Fee Schedule 
 

.UK domain registration and renewal  Ex. VAT 

Domain name registration and renewal 
fee payable by Nominet registrars 
(1 – 10 year period) 

Members of Nominet 
£3.75  

per annum 

Domain name registration and renewal 
(2 year period) 

Non-members £80.00 

 

Other Services  Ex. VAT 

Transfer of registrant Per domain name/account £10.00 

Change of registrar 
(transferred by Nominet) 

Per domain name/account £10.00 

Re-establish identity Per domain name/account £10.00 

Membership 
Joining fee 

Annual subscription 

£400.00 

£100.00 

Domain Availability Checker (DAC) Annual fee £25.00 

Searchable WHOIS Annual fee £400.00 

Dispute Resolution Service (DRS) 

Expert decision 

Appeal fee 

Intention to appeal (deposit) 

Summary decision fee 

£750.00 

£3000.00 

£300.00 

£200.00 

 


