

Fee Schedule

.UK domain registration and renewal		Ex. VAT
Domain name registration and renewal fee payable by Nominet registrars (1 – 10 year period)	Members of Nominet	£3.75 per annum
Domain name registration and renewal (2 year period)	Non-members	£80.00

Other Services		Ex. VAT
Transfer of registrant	Per domain name/account	£10.00
Change of registrar (transferred by Nominet)	Per domain name/account	£10.00
Re-establish identity	Per domain name/account	£10.00
Membership	Joining fee Annual subscription	£400.00 £100.00
Domain Availability Checker (DAC)	Annual fee	£25.00
Searchable WHOIS	Annual fee	£400.00
Dispute Resolution Service (DRS)	Expert decision Appeal fee Intention to appeal (deposit) Summary decision fee	£750.00 £3000.00 £300.00 £200.00